ELCART
ELCART DISTRIBUTION SPA  via Michelangelo Buonarroti, 46 - 20093 Cologno Monzese (Milano) ITALY
Tel. +39 02.25117310 Fax +39 02.25117610 sito internet:   www.elcart.com   e-mail: tecnico@elcart.it
Manuale di istruzioni/Scheda tecnica
La divulgazione dei dati contenuti in questa scheda è da ritenersi un servizio puramente informativo e non costituisce alcun vincolo da parte della Elcart in merito a prestazioni ed utilizzo del prodotto.
The divulgation of data contained on this technical sheet are exclusively for informational reasons and establish no link on behalf of Elcart regard to the performances and the use of the product.
La divulgacion de los datos contenidos en esta ficha son un servicio unicamente informativo y no constituyen ningun vinculo de parte de Elcart respecto a las prestaciones y uso del producto.
ART. 45/09609-00

ITALY
www.elcart.com - info@elcart.it
CONFIGURATORE DI CODICE (HOW TO ORDER):
SERIE TENSIONE ALIMENTAZIONE VELOCITA' SUPPORTO TERMINALI CUSTOM
(SERIES) (VOLTAGE)  (POWER SUPPLY) (SPEED) (BEARING)  (TERMINALS)
FP-108-XX/ AC 24 S1 B T -XXX  FP-108-XX/24AC S1 BT
       T= TERMINALI FASTON (FASTON TERMINALS)
       W= TERMINALE CON FILO (WIRE LEADS)
       B= CUSCINETTI (BALL)
       S= BRONZINE (SLEEVE)
       SU= ULTRA (ULTRA)
       S1= ALTA (HIGH)
       S2= MEDIA (AVERAGE)
       S3= BASSA (LOW)
       5-12-24-48-100-110/120-220/230-380
       AC= CORRENTE ALTERNATA
       DC= CORRENTE CONTINUA
ELCART
ELCART DISTRIBUTION SPA  via Michelangelo Buonarroti, 46 - 20093 Cologno Monzese (Milano) ITALY
Tel. +39 02.25117310 Fax +39 02.25117610 sito internet:   www.elcart.com   e-mail: tecnico@elcart.it
Manuale di istruzioni/Scheda tecnica
La divulgazione dei dati contenuti in questa scheda è da ritenersi un servizio puramente informativo e non costituisce alcun vincolo da parte della Elcart in merito a prestazioni ed utilizzo del prodotto.
The divulgation of data contained on this technical sheet are exclusively for informational reasons and establish no link on behalf of Elcart regard to the performances and the use of the product.
La divulgacion de los datos contenidos en esta ficha son un servicio unicamente informativo y no constituyen ningun vinculo de parte de Elcart respecto a las prestaciones y uso del producto.
ART. 45/09609-00
ART. 45/09643-00 PAGINA 3 DI 4
9
COMMONWEALTH
MODEL NO. VOLT FREQUENCY AIR VOLUME CURRENT POWER SPEED STATIC PRESSURE NOISE
(VAC) (HZ) (CFM) (M3/MIN) (A) (W) (RPM) (INCH-H2O) (dBA)
110/120 50/60 112/120 3.18/3.40 0.25/0.19 18/19 2700/3000 0.27/0.30 40/45
220/240 50/60 112/120 3.18/3.40 0.14/0.12 18/19 2700/3000 0.27/0.30 40/45
**NEW
FP-108-1
(S-ULTRA)
FP-108-1
(S-1)
FP-108-1
(S-2)
FP-108-1
(S-2)
FP-108-1
(S-3)
FP-108-1
(S-1)
FP-108-1
(S-3)
110/120 50/60 80/105 2.30/3.00 0.24/0.18 18/17 2700/3000 0.23/0.28 42/47
220/240 50/60 80/105 2.30/3.00 0.13/0.11 18/17 2700/3000 0.23/0.28 42/47
110/120 50/60 63/71 1.65/1.85 0.13/0.12 11/10 2200/2500 0.19/0.21 37/39
220/240 50/60 63/71 1.65/1.85 0.11/0.09 11/10 2200/2500 0.19/0.21 37/39
110/120 50/60 54/52 1.50/1.40 0.11/0.10 9/8 1800/2000 0.16/0.15 30/34
220/240 50/60 54/52 1.50/1.40 0.08/0.06 9/8 1800/2000 0.16/0.15 30/34
FP-108-1
119x119x38mm  VENUS
DESIGN FEATURES
*BEARING SYSTEM: SLEEVE BEARING & BALL BEARING
*IMPELLER: PLASTIC WITH FIBER GLASS FILLED UL 94V-0
*HOUSING: DIE CAST ALUMINUM PAINTED BLACK OR NATURAL COLOR PBT
PLASTIC UL 94V-0
*MOTOR: SHADED POLE, IMPEDANCE PROTECTED
*CONNECTING: TERMINAL & WIRE LEADS
*SPEED: S-U ULTRA TYPE
S-1 HIGH SPEED TYPE
S-2 MEDIUM SPEED TYPE
S-3 LOW SPEED TYPE
*OTHER VOLTAGE: 24 ,48, 100, 380AC (50/60Hz) ARE AVAILABLE
DIMENSIONS:MM PERFORMANCE
SPECIFICATIONS Specifications are subject to change without notice